
Category Results

Name Category Time

390 Evans 65-69 30:07.5

389 15-16 35:21.8

391 Boyer w55 43:50.7

445 40 57:18.3

437 Barnes 1 52:10.0

444 1 52:54.3

455 Bishop 2 53:59.4

451 2 56:34.5

448 carpenter 2 57:02.9

426 3 57:25.5

429 Poling 35 1:05:36.7

434 Bernstein 4 58:45.2

435 4 1:02:06.7

414 4 1:02:26.5

436 4 1:04:53.4

433 Wall 45 58:23.4

415 45 59:04.5

411 45 59:32.0

418 Ramirez 5 1:06:24.3
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407 Day 5 1:08.16.0

438 5 1:14.28.9

406 Sorenson 50 56:17.1

419 50 56:29.9

421 Knutson 50 58:15.7

440 50 1:00:31.5

413 Dalton 50 1:00.46.1

424 50 DNS

416 Brian 50

408 55 52:47.2

405 55 59:27.8

410 Carter 55 59:49.3

417 Jacks 55 1:01.22.3

412 55 1:03.12.1

427 55 1:03:45.9

420 55 1:05:26.2

432 Lambert 55 1:06:09.6

439 Black 60 1:02:57.3

422 henry 60 1:05:55.2

430 Gilmore 60 1:09:19.6

446 breakaway 1:02:27.03

453 Sulzberger breakaway 1:05:56.3

450 Dullard breakaway 1:06.27.2

423 SS 1:09.00.2
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452 tandem 55:30.4

442 Chris - Monica tandem 56:51.6

449 Geoff-Darcy tandem 58:49.4

425 W2 1:02:57.8

441 W3 1:00:52.01

409 W3 1:04.49.9

431 Barber w4 1:07:06.6

443 w4 1:09:28.3

454 Boyer w4 1:18:03.7

428 white w4 1:27:26.8

447 w45 1:09.35
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Overall Results

Place Name Category Time

1 Evans 65-69 30:07.5

2 15-16 35:21.8

3 Boyer w55 43:50.7

1 Barnes 1 52:10.0

2 55 52:47.2

3 1 52:54.3

4 Bishop 2 53:59.4

5 tandem 55:30.4

6 Sorenson 50 56:17.1

7 50 56:29.9

8 2 56:34.5

9 Chris and Monica tandem 56:51.6

10 carpenter 2 57:02.9

11 40 57:18.3

12 3 57:25.5

13 Knutson 50 58:15.7

14 Wall 45 58:23.4

15 Bernstein 4 58:45.2

16 Geoff-Darcy tandem 58:49.4

17 45 59:04.5

18 55 59:27.8

19 45 59:32.0

20 Carter 55 59:49.3

22 50 1:00:31.5

21 Dalton 50 1:00.46.1

23 W3 1:00:52.01

24 Jacks 55 1:01.22.3

25 4 1:02:06.7
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26 4 1:02:26.5

27 breakaway 1:02:27.03

28 Black 60 1:02:57.3

29 W2 1:02:57.8

30 55 1:03.12.1

31 55 1:03:45.9

32 W3 1:04.49.9

33 4 1:04:53.4

34 55 1:05:26.2

35 Poling 35 1:05:36.7

36 henry 60 1:05:55.2

37 Sulzberger breakaway 1:05:56.3

38 Lambert 55 1:06:09.6

39 Dullard breakaway 1:06.27.2

40 Barber w4 1:07:06.6

41 Ramirez 5 1:06:24.3

42 Day 5 1:08.16.0

43 SS 1:09.00.2

44 Gilmore 60 1:09:19.6

45 w4 1:09:28.3

46 W45 1:09.35

47 5 1:14.28.9

48 Boyer w4 1:18:03.7

49 white w4 1:27:26.8
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